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Wohnen

Terrasse 3.1

Schlafen 1 Büro

Bad 1

Bad 2

WC

Abstellen

Terrasse 1.1

Terrasse 2

Bad 1Abstellen

Foyer

Terrasse 1.2

Ankleide

Schlafen 2

Schlafen 3

Wohnen

Kochen

Flur

Schlafen 1 Schlafen 2

Bad 1

Küche

Speis

Schlafen 2Schlafen 1

Essen

Bibliothek Gast

FLUR

Küche

Wohnen Essen

Abstellen

Bad 2

Garderobe

Flur
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40.47 m²
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23.62 m² 26.17 m²

14.86 m²

4.52 m²

13.38 m²

9.42 m²

76.81 m²
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7.12 m²

17.40 m²

7.27 m²

11.50 m²

6.87 m²

4.18 m²

20.36 m²

24.13 m²

40.39 m²14.91 m²

10.76 m²

17.43 m²

4.91 m²


